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Women / XS / Child
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Grimm1219
MVG

8.800 9.000 9.3009.050 36.150
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Sabala1227
MVG

8.900 8.900 9.2008.700 35.700
1T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Birklee Burtenshaw1213
MVG

8.700 8.600 9.0008.800 35.100
5T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Shelby Hofland1220
MVG

8.800 8.500 9.1008.550 34.950
3T 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Mya Esterbrook1218
MVG

8.500 8.700 8.7008.000 33.900
8T 3 8 6 5 

5 

Devyn Jensen1221
MVG

8.500 8.500 8.4508.400 33.850
8T 5T 6 9 6 

6 

Livia Watson1207
Advanced Gymn.

8.700 7.500 8.6008.900 33.700
5T 9 2 7T 7 

7 

Karlie Deane1202
Advanced Gymn.

8.900 8.000 8.9007.800 33.600
1T 7 9 5 8 

8 

Lucy Steinbach1203
Advanced Gymn.

8.600 7.700 8.6008.200 33.100
7 8 7 7T 9 

9 
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